Version
10/2025
STAUFF Quick Release Couplings
Product Catalogue
Push-to-connect and screw-to-connect couplings
for connecting and disconnecting fluid media
111
MK

They are supplied in form of kits, including detailed removal and installation instructions:
Description MK 24 MK 74
Ordering Codes Ordering Codes
Operating lever kit QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-OL-W3 QRC-MK-R-10/4-SP-OL-W3
Safety lock kit QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-SL-W3 QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-SL-W3
Dust protection kit QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-DP-K QRC-MK-R-10/4-SP-DP-K
Female coupling QRC-EK-10-F-XXX-BT-W3 QRC-EK-10-F-XXX-BT-W3
Centering bolt kit QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-CB-W3 QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-CB-W3
Guide screw kit QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-GS-W4 QRC-MK-Q-10/4-SP-GS-W4
Male coupling QRC-EK-10-M-XXX-BP-W3 QRC-EK-10-M-XXX-BP-W3
Seal kit (20 pcs.) QRC-EK-10-MSK-PU QRC-EK-10-MSK-PU
Series MK
Description
The multi-coupling has been created for connecting and discon-
necting several hydraulic lines at the same time. This is done